INHALT S-

RZ

o1

02

03

o4

(¢}

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

La toque a Tina (byens)
Preludio (politi)

Aire de Hueya (politi

He's A Pirate (Badelt/arr: Langer)
Basse Danse (Attaingnant)

Is There Anybody Out There (waters)
Studie in e-Moll (Aguado)
Lilly’s Lullaby (Langen

Vals (Calatayud)

Allegretto (son
Greensleeves (Ballet)
Ninna-Nanna (Domeniconi)
Semplice (Domeniconi)
Bourrée (Graf von Bergen)
Villanella Balletto (caroso)
Garden Steps (York)

Les Bouffons (Morlaye)

Moderato (Mertz)

Seite

10

11

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

34

nach Schwierigkeitsgrad

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

—|CHNIS

Always Look On The Bright Side Of Life
(Idle/arr: Langer)

Allegretto (Giuliani)

Allegretto (Bortolazzi)

Gassenhauer (Newsidler)

Pavane Nr. 1 (Milén)

Espanoleta (sanz)

Menuett (Ausseer Tabulatur)

Andantino (op. 14) (Carcassi

| Wish | Were Where Helen Lies (Trad)
Cancion de Cuna (byens)

Ach Elslein, liebstes Elslein mein (Newsidler)
Valse pour un nuage triste (Bogdanovic)
Studie fUr den Daumen (Aguado)
Tango (stachak)

Pavana alla Venetiana (palza)
Menuett (Bach)

All In A Garden Green (vallet)

Seite

36

38

40

41

42

4L

45

46

48

50

53

54

55

56

58

60



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Ll

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Andante (Neuland)

Bourrée und Double (Ausseer Tabulatur)
Allegretto grazioso (Giuliani)
Scarborough Fair (Trad.farr: Sacksioni)
Studie in a-Moll (cano)

Down By The Sally Gardens  (Trad./arr: Langer)
Allegretto (Mertz)

Allegretto moderato (son)

Walzer (Legnani)

Vals de Concierto (viaas)

Allegretto (cano)

Little River (Goldewijk)

Fishing Blues (Thomas/arr: Langer)

Gavotte (Anonymus)

Andantino (Cottin)

Sarabande (Roncalli)

The Leaving Of Liverpool (Trad /arrLanger)

Guardame las vacas (Narvdez)

Seite

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

79

80

82

83

84

86

88

89

90

5S4

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Seite
The Original One (Langen 92
Andantino (op. 60) (Carcassi) oL
Manha de Carnaval (Bonfa/arr: Langer) 96
Thema aus ,Lucia di Lammermoor*
(Donizettifarr: Kiiffner) 98
Maria Luisa (Sagreras) 100
e-Moll-Studie (Térrega) 102
Round Battle Galliard (powland) 103
La Paloma (Yradier/arr: Tarrega) 104
Is This America (Metheny/arr: Langer) 106
Largo (vivaldi 108
River Flows In You (Yiruma/arr: Langer) 110
Un suefo de la murfieca (Barrios) 112
Pegao (Feliciano/arrLanger) 114
Nova Bossa (byens) 116
Slidin’ Down The River (Wolters) 119
The Wedding (Ibrahim/arr: Langer) 122
Un Dia de Noviembre (Brouwer) 124

CD-Trackliste 126




